
http://www.tiewraps.com
ph: 1-800-942-2292
fx: 1-858-842-1360

FDA & REACH CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
FOR METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIES & ACCESSORIES

The purpose of this letter is to provide information regarding the regulatory requirements for metal detectable cable ties & 
accessories produced at Advanced Cable Ties, including USFDA and Regulation (EU) l 0/2011 for food contact status. 

These products, as manufactured by Advanced Cable Ties, conform to the following regulations based on information 
provided to Advanced Cable Ties by its raw material supplier: 

Regulations (EC) No. 1935/2004 and (EC) 2023/2006: Compliance with these regulations are described below: 
Organoleptic Properties:  These products are not known or expected to cause an unacceptable change in the composition 
of the food, or cause a deterioration in the organoleptic properties of the food. 
Impurities: 
Nylon Resin - None known or expected to be present above I% in its portion. 
Siloxane - None known or expected to be present above 2% in its portion. 
Steel - None known or expected to be present above I% in its portion. 
Migration Limits: 
See Regulation (EU) No. I 0/2011, below. 

Regulation (EU) 10/2011 and Up-Dates: Advanced Cable Ties Metal Detectable products meet the compositional requirements 
of Regulation (EU) 10/2011 as follows: 

FCM = Food Contact Material 
SML = Specific Migration Limit 
SML(T) = Specific Migration Limit (Total)

USFDA: Advanced Cable Ties Metal Detectable products meet the compositional requirements of the following regulations: 

Based on Advanced Cable Ties Supplier data 
regarding Substances of Very High Concern 
(SVHC) (REACh): Advanced Cable Ties Metal 
Detectable products contain no substances on 
the revised SVHC list of20-Jun-16.

CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF TIEWRAPS.COM INC.

Regards,
 
Al Maroni
Quality Manager

Effective: 08/16/2018


